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Daily ratesDaily rates

€ Pricelist 2026

1  X HUNTER
2 X 1  HUNTER
TRANSPORT
NON-HUNTER

AnimalsAnimals

€300          
€250
€200
€150

FOR OTHER ANIMALS NOT ON THE PRICELIST
CONTACT US -  BIG 5, Lions , Hippo , Crocodile
,Black impala, golden BWB, etc

RIFLE HUNTING | BOW HUNTING | BIRD HUNTINGRIFLE HUNTING | BOW HUNTING | BIRD HUNTING

NYALA
RED HARTEBEEST
LECHWE
SPRINGBUCK
SPRINGBUCK BLACK
SPRINGBUCK WHITE

BUSHBUCK                    
BUSHPIG
BLACK BWB
BLUE BWB
BLESBUCK
BLESBUCK WHITE
COMMON REEDBUCK
ELAND BULL
ELAND COW
GREY DUIKER
ORYX
GIRAFFE NORMAL
GIRAFFE BLACK
IMPALA
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU UNTIL 50"
KUDU 51"  - 53"
KUDU 54" - 55"

SPRINGBUCK COPPER
STEENBUCK
TSESSEBBE
WARTHDOG <=10"
WARTHDOG >=10"
WATERBUCK
ZEBRA
SABLE UNTIL 40"
SABLE 41 "-44"
ROAN

MOUNTAIN REEDBUCK
€2350
€1500
€3250
€500
€1200
€1500

€1350  
€1000  
€1250
€1150
€650
€850
€1700
€3500
€1350
€500
€1450
€3200
€8000
€500
€1800
€3000
€3800
€4200

€1350
€500
€2800
€400
€500
€2250
€1100
€4800
€6000
€6500

€1350

BUFFALO UNTIL 40"                    
BUFFALO 40"-42"
BUFFALO 42"-44"
L ION
CROCODILE

€9 500  
€12 000  
€13 500
POR
POR

RIFLE HIRE €45

HIPPO POR

PHOTOGRAPHY POR


